
 Kataja 

 %  %  % 
 4 
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 Ilpo Pehkonen 
 Daviin Davis 
 Kendall Chones 
 Janne Kinnunen 
 Matias Ojala 
 Petri Virtanen 
 Ilari Tolvanen 
 Juho Nenonen 
 Roope Kinnunen 
 Sami Lehtoranta 
 Riku Heinonen 

 Pekka Salminen  

 28:57 
 31:24 
 28:56 
 13:57 
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 04:41 
 12:26 
 02:27 
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 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 
 2P FG  3P FG  FT 

 M/A  M/A 
 Rebounds 

 Off  Def  Tot  AS  PF/TF  TO  ST  BS  PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 EFF 
 14 
 30 
 12 
 3 
 9 
 16 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 4 
 -3 

 2 
 89 

 Game No. 1 
 Harjoitusottelu 

 Joensuu, Areena 

 Kataja 100 vs 77 LrNMKY 
 (30-26, 24-17, 21-17, 25-17) 

 Referees : Harri Joutsi, Miltos Ioannidis, Matti Eskola 

 19.9.2009 
 0:00:00 

 LrNMKY 

 %  %  % 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 10 
 11 
 12 
 13 
 14 
 21 
 23 
 24 

 Joonas Suotamo 

 Viljami Vanjoki 
 Joonas Vaino 
 Vili Kaijansinkko 
 Jouko Järvinen 
 Tuukka Kulha 
 Sami Pekkola 
 Henri Välimaa 
 Robert Turner 
 Anton Kankaanpää 
 Mikko Niemi 
 Mark Davis 

 Jarmo Laitinen  

 15:28 
 23:42 
 02:30 
 07:06 
 29:27 
 17:37 
 34:04 
 05:50 
 30:06 
 06:50 
 05:51 
 20:17 
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 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 
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 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 
 2P FG  3P FG  FT  Rebounds 

 M/A  M/A  Off  Def  Tot  AS  PF/TF  TO  ST  BS  PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 47 
 7 
 0 
 0 
 -1 
 14 
 -1 
 18 
 5 
 6 
 -3 
 0 
 2 
 0 

 EFF 

 Q1  Q2  Q3  Q4 

 Kataja 

 LrNMK 

 Kataja  LrNMKY 
 25  3 

 11-0 (75-55)  7-0 (26-25) 
 6 
 3 

 12  30 
 11  26 

 39 
 32 

 54 
 43 

 64 
 52 

 75 
 60 

 86 
 68 

 100 
 77 

 Scoring by 5 min intervals 

 Biggest Lead 
 Biggest Scoring Run 
 Lead Changes 
 Times Tied 

 Attendance 

 GAME STATISTICS 


